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Nome
CBC
DIVIDA
PRETO VELHO
MITO
TIRO CERTO
BIPOLAR
ATREVIDO
AMAZONIA
INDOMAVEL
CHORAO
BOCA NEGRA
FERA

Anilha
ibama 545224
010760
sispass sc 0532

003413
IBAMA 487494
017129
057751
ibama3265228
044023
044195
544928
IBAMA294999

Dono
RODRIGO
ANISIO DE SOUZA
AGUIAR ASSINI
GRACILIANO/TIAGO
EDSON FERREIRA
JHONATAN
EDSON FERREIRA
JOAO CASTRO
VALNOR SIMAS
DARIO DA SILVA R.
NICACIO
FILIPE LEMOS

Cidade
BQ

BQ

BQ
CANELINHA
BRUSQUE
CANELINHA
TIJUCAS
CAMBORIU

TIJUCAS

10/15 min
0/150
0/133
0/126
0/90
0/85
o/77
0/76
0/57
0/55
0/39
0/14

0/8
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